e BEFORE THE BOARD OF ZONING ADJUSTMENT
L}

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

FORM! 135 - ZONING SELF-CERTIFICATION
Profect Address(es) Square Lol(s) Zane District(s)

21 CONSTITUTON AvE , NE %% (o044 EF -1

Single-Member Advisory Neighborhood Commission District{s):

CERTIFICATION

The undersigned agent hereby certifles that the following 1oning rellef is requested from the Board of Zoning Adjustment in this matter
pursuant to:

X § 1000.1 - Use Variance X §1002.1 - Ares Varlance X § 801.1-8Speclal Excaption
0 § O

Pursuant to Subsecﬂunsm E 205' “ y c lﬁ!z " l

[]
Pursuant to 11 DCMR Y § 300 6, the undersigned agent certifies that: Lb)“i (C_)
{1} the agent is duly licensed to practice law or architecture in the District of Columbla; *
{2} the agent is currently in good standing and otherwise entitled to practice law or architecture in the Bistrict of Calumbia; ard
(3) the applicant Is entitled to apply for the variance or special exception sought for the reasons stated in the application

Rellef Sought

The undersigned agent and owner acknowledge that they are assuming the risk.that the owner. may
reguire additional(or differant zoning relief from that which is'self-certified!in order,to obtain\forthe
above-referenced project, any building permit,icertificate of occupancy, or other administrative
determinaticnibased upon,the Zoning Regulations and Map. Any aporoval of the application by the Board
of Zoning Adjustment {BZA) does not canstitute a Board finding that the relief sought is the relief required
to obtain such permit, certification, o, determination.

The undersigned agent and owner further acknowledge that any,persan aggrieved by.the issuance of any
permit, certificate, or.determination for,which the requested zoning relief.is'a prerequisite may appealithat
permit, certificate, or. determination on the grounds that additional or. different zaning relief is required.

The undersigned agent and owner hereby hold the District of,Columbia Office of-Zoning and Department of
Consumer .and Regulatory ‘Affairs harmless fram any liability fos failure of the undersigned to seek
camplete and proper zoningrelief from the BZA:

The undersigned owner hereby authorizes the undersigned agent.to'act on the owner’s behalfin this
matter.

1Yo cadify that the above infarmation is true and carrect to tha bost of myfour knowledga, information and belief.” Any person(s) using a
fictitious name or address and/ar knowlngly making any false statement on this form Is in viofation of D.C. Law and aubject to a finc of
not more than 31,000 or, 180 days imprisonment or both,

(D.C. Officlal Coda § 22-2405)
M/Rulﬂawf—""_mv : AT KOURARN T
DEFT I Dovires “See Tin

Date lD/ O\ / l 8 D.C. Bar No. o RegIAsl;ilt:::No. 70(0 005273




INSTRUCTIONS
Any request for self-certification that is not campleted in accordance with the fallowing Instructions shall not be acceptad.

1. Al self-certification applications shall be made on this form. Alf certification forms must be completely filled aut (front and back) and be typewritten or printed legibly. All
information shall be furnished by the appllcant. If additional space is necessary, use separate sheets of 8%" x 11" paper to complete the form.

2, Complete ane self-certification farm for each application filed. Present this form with the Form 120 - Application for Varlance/Special - Exception to the Office of Zoning,
441 4" Street, N.W., Suite 200-5, Washington, D.C. 20001.

EXISTING ‘ MiINIMUM MMIMUM i PROVIDED BY VARIANCE

PROPOSED

CONDITIONS REQUIRED ALLOWED
' - : CONSTRUCTION

Deviatlan/Percent

oty 2415 3R.PT 2,000 0R MoRE | 2,415 5@.FT. | O
Lot Width

{ft. to the tenth) 2.4‘ £T. l6 FT 2"“" =T 079

Lot Qccupancy

(building areaflot area) 5(0 . 4 Zo (D O'IO S . 4 79 O To

Ficor Area Ratio {FAR)

{floor area/lot area) 44 . 270 _ q 6- 6 ‘7’

Parking Spaces T AE—
_(_number) 2 N/A 2: o . _079 i )

Loading Berths

{number and size in ft.) N/ A N /A N /A N /Pg

Yard NO LESSER & "
Front Y 5ET %E%u%’“ég”p % ET. 0%.

oY

.0 the tenth 4.7 FT. 20 F1. .1 FT. D%
Side Yard

{ft. to the tenth) 6 FT- 5 FT. 5 FT. 07«:

Court, Open

{width by depth in ft.} N / A N/A NA N/ B

Court, Closed

{width by depth in ft.) N/A N/A N/A N/A
?f:lf::he tenth} 28 F—r' 35 F‘l'. ?)5 FT- 0 ’1’

If you need a reasanable accommodation for a disability under the Americans with Disabllitles Act (ADA} or Fair Houslng Act, please complete Farm 155 - Request for

Reasonable Accommodation.
DCOZ:



